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Styczeń 4259 2556 3010 602 685 349 156 293 17,8 9,2 6,1
Luty 4097 2423 2909 588 441 603 239 420 17,2 9,1 6,1

Marzec 3763 2248 2665 586 460 794 233 272 16 8,8 5,9
Kwiecień 3597 2196 2549 567 387 553 176 229 15,7 8,4 5,6

Maj 3444 2141 2440 553 388 541 177 191 15,1 8,1 5,4
Czerwiec 3290 2081 2314 520 308 462 165 263 14,5 7,9 5,3

Lipiec 3223 2038 2239 511 377 444 150 158 14,3 7,8 5,2
Sierpień 3275 2051 2270 536 431 379 161 168 14,5 7,7 5,2

Wrzesień 3287 2053 2298 518 522 510 345 153 14,5 7,6 5,1
Październik 3350 2042 2335 528 447 384 176 140 14,7 7,5 5

Listopad 3509 2115 2464 553 461 302 139 204 15,3 7,6 5,1

Grudzień 3540 2115 2504 579 497 466 135 147 15,4 7,8 5,2

2019 5404 5787 2252 2638

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2019 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie

Dane podstawowe


